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namel

MARK W ZITZOW, JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES
OKLAHOMA CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS, SCOTT RANDALL
ADUDDELL DAVID A & CAROL A

AUSTIN & AUSTIN INVESTMENTS LLC

BACA DANIEL OLMOS

BANUELOS MIGUEL A, BANUELOS ELIZABETH
BREWER WALTER E, BREWER WILMA M
BROWN SIRRON YARNET

BURRIS CONSTANCE MARIE

CABALLERO JUANA

COLLINS SHAWN & RONELLA

CUPIT STEVE

DELGADO JOSHUA OSVALDO FELICIANO, FELICIANO ANGELITA
ECHEVARRIA STEPHEN & LYDIA

EXPRESS BUILDING INC

FUENTEE JOSE & JENNIFER

GUARDIOLA LUDIVINA VIEZCAS

HAND UP MINISTRIES INC

HARRELL KERRY D & PAMELA Y TRS, HARRELL KERRY D LIV TRUST
HARVEY REBECCA, MORRIS LISA M

HIGHFILL SANDRA LEA

JESUCRISTO ES MI FORTALEZA CHURCH INC
KAZERANI HOSSEIN, KAZERANI SARAH NARGESS
KNOX BETTY LOU, KNOX CORY R

L & E PAVING COMPANY LLC

LOPEZ ENTERPRISE LLC

LUTTS CLARENCE J

MARTIN ROBERT O JR & KIM L

MINATRA ROGER LEE

NGUYEN THANG

OG&E

PATEL PRADEEP V & ASHA P

PHAM CUONG HUY & CHAU VO
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mailingaddressl

1 E SHERIDAN AVE, STE 200
PO BOX 36609

PO BOX 94993

37311 45TH ST

8317 BELLMON AVE
8113 S SANTE FE
8304 WOODFIELD ST
8308 BELLMON AVE
8301 WOODFIELD ST
8305 RAYBURN AVE
117 PINEFIELD

PO BOX 892456

8304 RAYBURN AVE
8302 RAYBURN AVE
11837 KINGSVILLE DR
PO BOX 720146

816 SW 85TH ST

PO BOX 2896

300 SE 79TH ST

6190 62ND AVE N LOT 71
105 PINEFIELD

18500 SE 149TH ST
8300 WOODFIELD ST
101 PINEFIELD

816 SW 85TH ST
7109 ASHBY TER
8101 S SANTA FE AVE
113 PINEFIELD

121 PINEFIELD

38660 LEXINGTON ST, Unit 451

PO BOX 321
10604 TURNBERRY LN
8308 RAYBURN AVE

city

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
SHAWNEE
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
FRISCO
NORMAN
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
PINELLAS PARK
OKLAHOMA CITY
NEWALLA
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
FREMONT
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

state
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
X
OK
OK
OK
OK
FL
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
CA
OK
OK
OK

zipcode
73104
73136
73143-4993
74804-8811
73149
73139
73149-1822
73149-1918
73149-1821
73149-1931
73149
73189-2456
73149
73149-1915
75035
73069
73139
73101-2896
73149-1708
33781-5336
73149-1832
74857
73149-1822
73149-1832
73139
73149
73139-8210
73149-1832
73149
94536
73101
73170-3224
73149-1915
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PUD-2015
PUD-2015
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PUBLIC STORAGE INC C/O DEPT-PT-OK-25623
RAINES ELAINE

ROBERTI DAYLON, FRANKLIN GABRIELLA
ROBINSON LACY D

ROBLES BOBBY

SAVIMAR LLC

SCHWEITZER DUSTIN R, SCHWEITZER PEARLIE
SERIES K OF GSD HOLDINGS LLC

SHARP PAUL W

SOUTH SANTE FE LLC

SPRINGFIELD CHURCH OF GOD OF PROPHECY C/O GARY DUCKWORTH

TASSIELLO RACHEL L & JOEL
TITUS EVERETT D JR & SUE A
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PO BOX 25025

8301 RAYBURN AVE
8304 BELLMON AVE
109 PINEFIELD

8313 BELLMON AVE
313 EAST MOREHEAD
8305 WOODFIELD ST
2905 MONICA LN
8312 BELLMON AVE
PO BOX 892456

210 W PARK AVE
8300 BELLMON AVE
8305 BELLMON AVE

GLENDALE
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
WASHINGTON
OKLAHOMA CITY
MOORE
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

CA
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

91221-5025
73149-1931
73149-1918
73149-1832
73149-1918
73093
73149-1821
73160
73149
73189-2456
73102
73149-1918
73149-1918



